
Race

6 Hours of Circuit of The Americas

FIA WEC

Final Classification 

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

LMP1 149 1'47.868 184.16:00'31.331Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest2 MKRISTENSEN / DUVAL / McNISH 1871  7

LMP1 137 1'48.745 182.66:00'54.948Toyota TS030 - HybridToyota Racing8 MDAVIDSON / BUEMI / SARRAZIN 187 23.617 23.6172  7

LMP1 96 1'47.375 184.96:00'45.479Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest1 MLOTTERER / TRÉLUYER / FÄSSLER 186 1 Laps 1 Laps3  8

LMP1 129 1'50.302 180.06:01'20.653Lola B12/60 Coupé - ToyotaRebellion Racing12 MPROST / HEIDFELD / BECHE 183 4 Laps 3 Laps4  6

LMP2 151 1'54.559 173.36:02'27.449Oreca 03 - NissanG-Drive Racing26 DRUSINOV / MARTIN / CONWAY 178 9 Laps 5 Laps5  6

LMP2 148 1'55.552 171.86:02'10.456Oreca 03 - NissanPecom Racing49 MPEREZ COMPANC / MINASSIAN / KAFFER 177 10 Laps 1 Laps6  6

LMP2 110 1'57.303 169.36:01'33.496Lotus T128Lotus32 DHOLZER / KRAIHAMER / CHAROUZ 174 13 Laps 3 Laps7  6

LMP2 163 1'55.517 171.96:01'21.007Oreca 03 - NissanDelta-ADR25 DGRAVES / WALKER / JUNCO 173 14 Laps 1 Laps8  6

LMP2 132 1'55.963 171.26:01'34.661Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DZUGEL / DYSON / KIMBER-SMITH 172 15 Laps 1 Laps9  7

LMP2 139 1'54.675 173.26:02'07.624Morgan - NissanOAK Racing24 DPLA / HEINEMEIER HANSSON / BRUNDLE 172 15 Laps 32.96310  7

LMP2 144 1'55.357 172.16:01'42.694Morgan - NissanOAK Racing35 DBAGUETTE / GONZALEZ / PLOWMAN 170 17 Laps 2 Laps11  7

LMGTE Pro 103 2'04.163 159.96:01'02.167Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing99 MSENNA / MAKOWIECKI 167 20 Laps 3 Laps12  5

LMGTE Pro 137 2'04.170 159.96:01'17.382Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 MBRUNI / FISICHELLA 167 20 Laps 15.21513  5

LMGTE Pro 141 2'03.520 160.86:01'19.126Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse71 MKOBAYASHI / VILANDER 167 20 Laps 1.74414  5

LMGTE Pro 165 2'03.853 160.36:02'27.351Porsche 911 RSRPorsche AG Team Manthey92 MLIEB / LIETZ 167 20 Laps 1'08.22515  5

LMGTE Am 162 2'05.365 158.46:01'30.478Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing96 MHALL / CAMPBELL-WALTER 165 22 Laps 2 Laps16  5

LMGTE Am 140 2'04.830 159.16:01'32.207Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing95 MNYGAARD / POULSEN / THIIM 165 22 Laps 1.72917  5

LMGTE Am 85 2'05.378 158.46:02'29.361Porsche 911 GT3 RSRIMSA Performance Matmut76 MNARAC / VERNAY 165 22 Laps 57.15418  5

LMGTE Am 141 2'05.029 158.86:00'37.845Ferrari F458 Italia8 Star Motorsports81 MPOTOLICCHIO / AGUAS / MALUCELLI 164 23 Laps 1 Laps19  5

LMGTE Pro 140 2'04.111 160.06:01'09.907Porsche 911 RSRPorsche AG Team Manthey91 MBERGMEISTER / PILET 163 24 Laps 1 Laps20  5

LMGTE Am 88 2'05.383 158.46:01'20.305Porsche 911 GT3 RSRProton Competition88 MRIED / RODA / RUBERTI 163 24 Laps 10.39821  5

LMGTE Am 150 2'06.024 157.66:01'36.932Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1Larbre Competition50 MBORNHAUSER / CANAL / REES 163 24 Laps 16.62722  5

LMGTE Am 114 2'05.033 158.86:01'27.673Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse61 MGERBER / GRIFFIN / CIOCI 162 25 Laps 1 Laps23  5

LMGTE Am 110 2'06.558 156.96:00'51.796Ferrari F458 ItaliaKrohn Racing57 MKROHN / JÖNSSON / MEDIANI 156 31 Laps 6 Laps24  6

LMP2 86 1'59.816 165.76:00'40.364Morgan - NissanOAK Racing45 DNICOLET / MERLIN / MARIS 148 39 Laps 8 Laps25  7

LMGTE Pro 109 2'04.298 159.84:19'17.232Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing97 MMÜCKE / TURNER / GAVIN 118 69 Laps 30 Laps26  5

LMGTE Pro 50 2'04.292 159.83:11'30.224Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing98 MDALLA LANA / LAMY / STANAWAY 84 103 Laps 34 Laps27  4

LMP2Lotus T128Lotus31 DWEEDA / LIUZZI / ROSSITER28  0
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